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9. Schnalser Naturkegelbahnturnier Pifrail 2017

Hopfenbriader
Nou Baffos

Kater Carlo und seine Neffen

Marendknettl
Die Concetterer
Die Zuafalligen
Die Lagauner
Herminabau

Die Pefroaler
Sauguat
Schoatbamteam
Grafschaft Juval
Torscher Olm
Olmtrupp

Die Playboys
Die Mutther

Die Elite

Die Wenniger
Psairer Buam
Die Santos

Die Ex

Brugger Family
Die Mastauner
Puffi Tirolesi
Wantlneiner

Die Granatn
Bachler Family
Mischmasch
Schlimmer geats Nimmer

Die Kellnerinnen

Die Kniatiafn

Die Volltreffer

Die Gompermadels +++
Die Knottnpfottn

Beste Keglerin:
Bester Kegler:

Herren

Damen

Weithaler Edith
Marchegger Pius

Potzer: Kofler Veronika

360
353
329
328
328
325
324
321
317
316
315
303
294
292
290
289
283
282
282
279
276
270
267
265
265
258
256
244
239

259
255
252
241
196

84
108
42

Abr.
Abr.

Abr.
Abr.

Abr.
Abr.

95
94

87
58

81
78

Volle Abr.

56
57
30

28
51
12



